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199108270002
55240

08/27/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

360 742

199108070002
31150

08/07/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 715

199108270002
55820

08/27/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

360 743

199108050002
27290

08/05/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HARDER,
RICHARD L. &
SUE

356 952 14 91 Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199108060002
28530

08/06/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 361 14 91 Lot#:124
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199108060002
29090

08/06/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

357 360 14 91 Lot#:124
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


