Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/08; Name= KERR COMPANIES INC;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108270002 55240	08/27/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	360	742				
199108070002 31150	08/07/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	715				
199108270002 55820	08/27/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	360	743				
199108050002 27290	08/05/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDER, RICHARD L. & SUE	356	952	14	91		Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108060002 28530	08/06/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	361	14	91		Lot#:124 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108060002 29090	08/06/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	357	360	14	91		Lot#:124 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE